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PT30 Compatible
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BlackSatino Blend towels are suitable for a comfortable and hygienic form of hand drying. The towels can be used individually due to their V-
fold, which contributes to lower consumption.

Blend towels are made from alternative raw materials such as used coffee cups, used towel paper and bottle labels. In this way, we turn waste

into raw materials and users improve their ecological footprint. The Blend towels are also available as part of a circular concept.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour
Coding
label / certification

EAN CU

Quality

Layer

Sheetsize

Fold type

Folding depth

sheet / piece

Contents

Grammage g/sqm/Ply
gross weight (kg)

net weight (kg)

Packaging unit

EAN-Case

Transporteinheit Lange (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
net weight per transport unit (kg)
EAN pallet

Pallet

net weight per pallet (kg)
Pallet height (cm)

Pieces / Pallet

Article number Palette

White
PT30

Cradle to Cradle Silver, CO2 neutral, EU Ecolabel, FSC® certificated,

Dermatest Guarantee
4000735339822
100% recycled
2
25x23
V-fold
1.5
214
3200 sheet
21.9
85
7.8
15
4000735339839
59.5
39
25.8
8,1
4000735339846
EURO
258.7
220.6
32
275471
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