



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Blend - Towels *PT*30 Compatible



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BlackSatino Blend towels are suitable for a comfortable and hygienic form of hand drying. The towels can be used individually due to their V-fold, which contributes to lower consumption.

Blend towels are made from alternative raw materials such as used coffee cups, used towel paper and bottle labels. In this way, we turn waste into raw materials and users improve their ecological footprint. The Blend towels are also available as part of a circular concept.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour	White
Coding	PT30
label / certification	Cradle to Cradle Silver, CO2 neutral, EU Ecolabel, FSC® certificated, Dermatest Guarantee
EAN CU	4000735339822
Quality	100% recycled
Layer	2
Sheetsize	25x23
Fold type	V-fold
Folding depth	11.5
sheet / piece	214
Contents	3200 sheet
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	21.9
gross weight (kg)	8.5
net weight (kg)	7.8
Packaging unit	15
EAN-Case	4000735339839
Transporteinheit Länge (cm)	59.5
Width transport unit (cm)	39
Height of transport unit (cm)	25.8
net weight per transport unit (kg)	8,1
EAN pallet	4000735339846
Pallet	EURO
net weight per pallet (kg)	258.7
Pallet height (cm)	220.6
Pieces / Pallet	32
Article number Palette	275471

T +49 (0)2932 307-0 F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 www.blacksatino.eu info@blacksatino.eu